
LEGACY

KAHUNAS

ISLAND
DRAGONS 

WARRIORS 

LEADERSHIP

BLACK BELTS

OHANA 
KIDS 

OHANA MARTIAL ARTS

5:15-6:00 PM

8:00-8:45 PM

7:15-8:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM
6:00-6:30 PM

4:30-5:15 PM
6:30-7:15 PM

5:15-6:00 PM

7:15-8:00 PM

5:15-6:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM
6:00-6:30 PM

4:30-5:15 PM
6:30-7:15 PM

4:00-4:30 PM

4:30-5:15
PM

6:00-6:30 PM

5:15-6:00 PM

8:00-8:45 PM

7:15-8:00 PM

 6:30-7:15 PM

5:15-6:00 PM

7:15-8:00 PM

5:15-6:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM
6:00-6:30 PM

4:30-5:15 PM
6:30-7:15 PM

4:00-4:30 PM

4:30-5:30 PM 

5:30-6:30 PM 

5:30-6:30 PM 

5:30-6:30 PM 9: 30- 10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM 

9:00-9:30 AM

8:30-9:00 AM

9:30-10:00 AM

(702) 268-9975
OhanaLVMA.com

CLASS SCHEDULE
Southern
Highlands
Academy

RANK/ 
AGE

MONDAY TUESDAY 
t-shirt day

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
t-shirt day

SATURDAY 
t-shirt day

Beginner
Ages 3-6

Beginner
Ages 7-12

Teens &
Adults 
Age 13+

Advanced 
Belts

BRING ALL GEAR TO EVERY CLASS SPARRING IS ON FRIDAYS SEE SCHOOL CALENDAR ON OUR FACEBOOK
PARENTS GROUP PAGE FOR SCHOOL CLOSURES


