CLASS SCHEDULE

(702) 268-9975 OhanaLVMA.com

OHANA MARTIAL ARTS

Southern Highlands Academy	RANK/ AGE	MONDAY	TUESDAY t-shirt day	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY t-shirt day	SATURDAY t-shirt day
ISLAND DRAGONS	Beginner Ages 3-6	4:00-4:30 PM 6:00-6:30 PM	4:00-4:30 PM 6:00-6:30 PM	4:00-4:30 PM	4:00-4:30 PM 6:00-6:30 PM	4:00-4:30 PM	8:30-9:00 AM
OHANA KIDS	Beginner Ages 7-12	4:30-5:15 PM 6:30-7:15 PM	4:30-5:15 PM 6:30-7:15 PM	4:30-5:15 PM	4:30-5:15 PM 6:30-7:15 PM	4:30-5:30 PM	9:00-9:30 AM
WARRIORS	Advanced Belts	5:15-6:00 PM	5:15-6:00 PM	5:15-6:00 PM	5:15-6:00 PM	5:30-6:30 PM	9:30-10:00 AM
KAHUNAS	Teens & Adults Age 13+	8:00-8:45 PM	7:15-8:00 PM	8:00-8:45 PM	7:15-8:00 PM	5:30-6:30 PM	10:00-10:30 AM
BLACK BELTS		7:15-8:00 PM	5:15-6:00 PM	7:15-8:00 PM	5:15-6:00 PM	5:30-6:30 PM	9: 30- 10:00 AM
LEADERSHIP				6:00-6:30 PM			
LEGACY				6:30-7:15 PM			